
DL260PW320-T40 - 30W/3000lm - 4000K

3500K 0.87
3000K 0.74
2700K 0.67

:28.5W
:7/2017
:57.2°
:97.0°

:4036K

System Power Multipliers

1100lm 0.33
1500lm 0.46
4000lm 1.22

Multipliers

80CRI (Blank)  : 0.94
97CRI (C97)      : 1.14

CRI

Test Date

Color Temperature

Beam Angle 50%
Field  Angle 10%

:85.0

:3287lmLumens Delivered

CRI
:25.4

:3106cd
:0.99Power Factor

R9 Value

CBCP

LUMEN PACKAGE :
SYSTEM POWER :
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CANDELA TABULATION FOOTCANDLE DISTRIBUTION
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6” ROUND CEILING DOWNLIGHT (IP65)
DL260P - PHOTOMETRY


